SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Labor and Industrial Relations to Original Senate Bill No. 594 by Senator Crowe

- 1 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 1</u>
- 2 On page 1, line 17, delete "and R.S. 23:1625.1"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 2, delete line 17, and insert the following:
- 5 "separation information, and shall complete all forms and reports as requested
- 6 **<u>needed</u>** by the"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 8 On page 2, line 18, after "designee" insert "to make a proper determination"
- 9 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 4</u>
- 10 On page 2, line 19, delete "ten"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 12 On page 2, delete line 20, and insert the following:
- 13 "days from the date of mailing the time specified in the notice.
- 14 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 2, line 21, change "is" to "shall be"
- 16 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- On page 2, line 22, change "may" to "shall"
- 18 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 8</u>
- On page 2, line 24, change "and" to "or"
- 20 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 9</u>
- 21 On page 2, line 28, after "timeliness" insert "or adequacy"